

Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya

Habra-Prafullanagar, North24 Parganas, PIN -743468 Website: www.sreechaitanyamahavidyalaya.ac.in Email ID:srchma@gmail.com

DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

NOTICE FOR WORKSHOP AND SPECIAL LECTURE

DATE: 23.06.2023

This is hereby informed that the Department of Human Development, Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya is going to organize a student's seminar and special lecture based on 27^{th} June & 28^{th} June 2023 at 11:00 A.M. Every student are requested to be present on college P.G auditorium at 11 O'clock Attendance of the students is mandatory.

Principal
Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya
Habra, Prafullanagar
24 Parganas (N)

PRINCIPAL Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya H.O.D., Dept. of Human Developromote Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya Habra, Prafullanagar, North 24 Pgs.

HEAD
Department Of Human Development
Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya